DATE

04/24/2021
04/24/2021
04/24/2021
04/24/2021
04/25/2021
04/25/2021
04/25/2021
04/25/2021
04/25/2021

TIME

07:24
07:24
07:24
07:24
14:57
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:08

ARREST #
2021000127
2021000127
2021000127
2021000127
2021000128
2021000129
2021000129
2021000129
2021000130

INCIDENT # CHARGE

D21000764
D21000764
D21000764
D21000764
D21000776
D21000778
D21000778
D21000778
D21000778

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
THEFT 3

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT



STREET

BAY ST

BAY ST

BAY ST

BAY ST

OLNEY AVE SE

RETSIL RD + E 4TH ST
RETSILRD + E 4TH ST
RETSIL RD + E 4TH ST
E 4TH ST/ RETSILRD E



	POPD Weekly Arrests

