DATE	TIME	ARREST #	INCIDENT #	CHARGE
04/24/2021	07:24	2021000127	D21000764	CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
04/24/2021	07:24	2021000127	D21000764	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
04/24/2021	07:24	2021000127	D21000764	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
04/24/2021	07:24	2021000127	D21000764	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
04/25/2021	14:57	2021000128	D21000776	THEFT 3
04/25/2021	20:08	2021000129	D21000778	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
04/25/2021	20:08	2021000129	D21000778	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
04/25/2021	20:08	2021000129	D21000778	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
04/25/2021	20:08	2021000130	D21000778	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT

STREET
BAY ST
BAY ST
BAY ST
BAY ST
OLNEY AVE SE
RETSIL RD + E 4TH ST
RETSIL RD + E 4TH ST
RETSIL RD + E 4TH ST
E 4TH ST / RETSIL RD E